

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.14

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2000/2013

VENKATA NARASIAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

V.YAKUB REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1980/2013 (II)

Date : 16-12-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For the Parties

Mr. P.Mohith Rao, Adv.
Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR

Mr. T. V. Ratnam, AOR
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. M.Sowri Dev, Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Kawal P.Kaur, Adv.
Ms. A.Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Prakash Gautam, Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27.01.2022 as prayed.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)